
E                     New Jersey Ski Council Race League 
 
                    Team Results -  1/11/2017 
 
                     Women              Men            Combined 
     Team        Place  Points     Place  Points     Place  Points 
 
HIGH LIFE           2    0.816        1    2.938        1    3.754 
RAMAPO              3    0.796        2    2.546        2    3.342 
TRAILSIDE           4    0.748        4    0.795        3    1.543 
SCNJ               -      ---         3    0.971             0.000 
SHORT HILLS        -      ---         5    0.789             0.000 
CRAIGMEUR           1    0.900       -      ---              0.000 
 
CRAIGMEUR           1    0.900              ---               ---  
 
&k2S 
                        Race Date:  1/11/2017 - Page 1 
                        Reference Time :  76.87 
                              All Racers 
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points 
 
    1 BARNETT, ANDY                  HIGH LIFE          1   M     38.41    38.46   76.87   1.000 
    2 PRIEBKE, CHRIS                 HIGH LIFE          2   M     39.23    39.09   78.32   0.981 
    3 HENRY, JAY                     SCNJ               3   M     40.00    39.14   79.14   0.971 
    4 HUSTON, MIKE                   HIGH LIFE          4   M     40.43    39.92   80.35   0.957 
    5 D'ALESSANDRO, GREG             HIGH LIFE          5   M     40.13    40.76   80.89   0.950 
    6 MAZZANTI, DAWN                 CRAIGMEUR         14   F     42.88    42.56   85.44   0.900 
    7 BASSELL, STU                   RAMAPO             6   M     42.93    43.70   86.63   0.887 
    8 SIDLOVSKY, BILL                RAMAPO             7   M     43.26    43.45   86.71   0.887 
    9 BURNS, LINDA                   HIGH LIFE         15   F     47.18    47.02   94.20   0.816 
   10 BASSELL, CARLENE               RAMAPO            16   F     47.76    48.77   96.53   0.796 
   11 CUMMINGS, PATRICK              TRAILSIDE          8   M     48.71    48.02   96.73   0.795 
   12 CANNON, JEFF                   SHORT HILLS        9   M     49.31    48.15   97.46   0.789 
   13 CURNYN, DENNIS                 RAMAPO            15   M     49.63    49.92   99.55   0.772 
   14 SANDERSON, KAREN               TRAILSIDE         17   F     51.40    51.31  102.71   0.748 
   15 NEMITOFF, ADAM                 RAMAPO            11   M     58.72    58.15  116.87   0.658 
      MICHEELS, ISABELLA             RAMAPO            18   F      DSQ     55.60    0.00   0.000 
      MCCUSKER, CHUCK                HIGH LIFE         13   M      DNF     47.10    0.00   0.000 
      GRIFFIN, RICH                  HIGH LIFE         12   M      DNF     44.45    0.00   0.000 



 
                        Race Date:  1/11/2017 - Page 2 
                        Reference Time :  76.87 
                                  Men 
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points 
 
    1 BARNETT, ANDY                  HIGH LIFE          1   M     38.41    38.46   76.87   1.000 
    2 PRIEBKE, CHRIS                 HIGH LIFE          2   M     39.23    39.09   78.32   0.981 
    3 HENRY, JAY                     SCNJ               3   M     40.00    39.14   79.14   0.971 
    4 HUSTON, MIKE                   HIGH LIFE          4   M     40.43    39.92   80.35   0.957 
    5 D'ALESSANDRO, GREG             HIGH LIFE          5   M     40.13    40.76   80.89   0.950 
    6 BASSELL, STU                   RAMAPO             6   M     42.93    43.70   86.63   0.887 
    7 SIDLOVSKY, BILL                RAMAPO             7   M     43.26    43.45   86.71   0.887 
    8 CUMMINGS, PATRICK              TRAILSIDE          8   M     48.71    48.02   96.73   0.795 
    9 CANNON, JEFF                   SHORT HILLS        9   M     49.31    48.15   97.46   0.789 
   10 CURNYN, DENNIS                 RAMAPO            15   M     49.63    49.92   99.55   0.772 
   11 NEMITOFF, ADAM                 RAMAPO            11   M     58.72    58.15  116.87   0.658 
      MCCUSKER, CHUCK                HIGH LIFE         13   M      DNF     47.10    0.00   0.000 
      GRIFFIN, RICH                  HIGH LIFE         12   M      DNF     44.45    0.00   0.000 
 
                        Race Date:  1/11/2017 - Page 3 
                        Reference Time :  76.87 
                              Women 
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points 
 
    1 MAZZANTI, DAWN                 CRAIGMEUR         14   F     42.88    42.56   85.44   0.900 
    2 BURNS, LINDA                   HIGH LIFE         15   F     47.18    47.02   94.20   0.816 
    3 BASSELL, CARLENE               RAMAPO            16   F     47.76    48.77   96.53   0.796 
    4 SANDERSON, KAREN               TRAILSIDE         17   F     51.40    51.31  102.71   0.748 
      MICHEELS, ISABELLA             RAMAPO            18   F      DSQ     55.60    0.00   0.000 



&k2S 
                        Race Date:  1/11/2017 
                        Reference Time :  76.87 
                             Racers for SCNJ            
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points  Team 
Points 
 
    1 HENRY, JAY                     SCNJ               3   M     40.00    39.14   79.14   0.971  1.000 



&k2S 
                        Race Date:  1/11/2017 
                        Reference Time :  76.87 
                             Racers for HIGH LIFE       
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points  Team 
Points 
 
    1 BARNETT, ANDY                  HIGH LIFE          1   M     38.41    38.46   76.87   1.000  1.000 
    2 PRIEBKE, CHRIS                 HIGH LIFE          2   M     39.23    39.09   78.32   0.981  0.981 
    3 HUSTON, MIKE                   HIGH LIFE          4   M     40.43    39.92   80.35   0.957  0.957 
    4 D'ALESSANDRO, GREG             HIGH LIFE          5   M     40.13    40.76   80.89   0.950  0.950 
    5 BURNS, LINDA                   HIGH LIFE         15   F     47.18    47.02   94.20   0.816  0.816 
      MCCUSKER, CHUCK                HIGH LIFE         13   M      DNF     47.10    0.00   0.000  0.000 
      GRIFFIN, RICH                  HIGH LIFE         12   M      DNF     44.45    0.00   0.000  0.000 



&k2S 
                        Race Date:  1/11/2017 
                        Reference Time :  76.87 
                             Racers for RAMAPO          
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points  Team 
Points 
 
    1 BASSELL, STU                   RAMAPO             6   M     42.93    43.70   86.63   0.887  1.000 
    2 SIDLOVSKY, BILL                RAMAPO             7   M     43.26    43.45   86.71   0.887  0.999 
    3 BASSELL, CARLENE               RAMAPO            16   F     47.76    48.77   96.53   0.796  0.897 
    4 CURNYN, DENNIS                 RAMAPO            15   M     49.63    49.92   99.55   0.772  0.870 
    5 NEMITOFF, ADAM                 RAMAPO            11   M     58.72    58.15  116.87   0.658  0.741 
      MICHEELS, ISABELLA             RAMAPO            18   F      DSQ     55.60    0.00   0.000  0.000 



&k2S 
                        Race Date:  1/11/2017 
                        Reference Time :  76.87 
                             Racers for TRAILSIDE       
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points  Team 
Points 
 
    1 CUMMINGS, PATRICK              TRAILSIDE          8   M     48.71    48.02   96.73   0.795  1.000 
    2 SANDERSON, KAREN               TRAILSIDE         17   F     51.40    51.31  102.71   0.748  0.942 



&k2S 
                        Race Date:  1/11/2017 
                        Reference Time :  76.87 
                             Racers for SHORT HILLS     
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points  Team 
Points 
 
    1 CANNON, JEFF                   SHORT HILLS        9   M     49.31    48.15   97.46   0.789  1.000 



&k2S 
                        Race Date:  1/11/2017 
                        Reference Time :  76.87 
                             Racers for CRAIGMEUR       
 
 Place  Name                          Team            Bib  Sex   Time 1   Time 2   Total  Points  Team 
Points 
 
    1 MAZZANTI, DAWN                 CRAIGMEUR         14   F     42.88    42.56   85.44   0.900  1.000 
E 


